
Kühlleistung 
Heizleistung

Luftdurchsatz max. 
Pressung

Wasseranschluss

L x B x H 
Gewicht 

Elektr. Anschluss

21,8 kW
47,5 kW

4.200 m³/h
1,6 MPa

3/4"

0,96 x 0,80 x 0,97 m
36 kg

230 V

FC 20
Lüftungsgerät mit
Wärmetauscher 

zur Innenaufstellung
mit Wärmep

kW-rent GmbH

Waldstr. 28

D- 04509 Krostitz

034294 - 140082    0800 - 5280000

kontakt@kw-rent.de

https://kW-rent.de


